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Hedt » 01-0H-2024
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25

N
Start of the New Session Wednesday 3 April 2024
New Session for classes Nur to VI
ANNUAL PTM VI to VIl 6 April 2024
Eid - UI- Fitr Thursday 11 April 2024
Baisakhi Saturday 13 April 2024
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 14 April 2024
Ram Navami Wednesday 17 April 2024
Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 21 April 2024
Buddha Purnima Thursday 23 May 2024
Summer Vacation Friday 24 May to 30 June 2024
Summer Camp Friday 24 May to 31 May 2024
Eid-ul-Zuha Monday 17 June 2024
School Re-opens after Summer Monday 1 July 2024
Vacation
Muharram Wednesday 17 July 2024
Independence Day Thursday 15 August 2024
Raksha Bandhan Monday 19 August 2024
Janamashtami Monday 26 August 2024
Monday 16 September 2024
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Gandhi Jayanti

Wednesday [20ctober 2004
Dussehra Saturday e ————
! ctober 2024
‘ Ry ™K Jayant Thursday 17 October 2024
Half Yearly Examination Nur to ViI| Friday 18 October 2024
KavaChauth -{Sunday. . .. . .. .|200ctober2024 |
Diwali Break Tuesday 29 October to 2 November 2024ﬂ
School Re-opens after Diwali Break Monday 4 November 2024
Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Friday 15 November 2024
Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day Sunday 24 November 2024
Christmas Day Wednesday 25 December 2024
Winter Vacation Monday 30 December to 12 January 2025
School Re-opens after Winter Vacation | Monday 13 January 2025
Republic Day Sunday 26 January 2025
Guru Ravidas Jayanti Wednesday 12 February 2025
Maha Shivratri Wednesday 26 February 2025
Holi March 14 March 2025
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